Hebei Disha Import and Export Trade Co., Ltd.

ibdw i N R B ERAR

=ERABFR Product
Name:

CAS NO.
4 F=HHA The date of
production

I AHA Inspection
date

Grain form industry grade

Item

Appearance
Purity

Mg

Free Ethanol

Iron
Mg(OH)2+MgCO3

Insoluble substance

Particle size distribution

Conclusion

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Magnesium Ethoxide

2414-98-4 [

19-Mar-23

19-Mar-23

Specifications

Whitish granual

298.6%
21-22%
£0.5%
£0.01%
£0.8%
<0.06%
<0.200mm £2.5%
0.200~0.315mm £5%
0.315~0.500mm 5%~25%
0.500~0.800mm 70%~80%
20.800mm £10%

Results

Whitish granual

99.24%

21.6%

0.01%

0.001%

0.12%

0.009%

0.7%

3.4%

12.3%

82%

1.6%

The results conforms with enterprise standards



