Hebei Disha Import and Export Trade Co., Ltd. 河北迪沙进出口贸易有限公司

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

产品名称 Product

Magnesium Ethoxide

Name:

CAS NO.

2414-98-4

生产日期 The date of

production

19-Mar-23

检验日期 Inspection

date

19-Mar-23



Grain form industry grade

Item		Specifications	Results
Appearance		Whitish granual	Whitish granual
Purity		≥98.6%	99.24%
Mg		21-22%	21.6%
Free Ethanol		≤0.5%	0.01%
Iron		≤0.01%	0.001%
Mg(OH)2+MgCO3		≤0.8%	0.12%
Insoluble substance		<0.06%	0.009%
Particle size distribution	<0.200mm	≤2.5%	0.7%
	0.200~0.315mm	≤5%	3.4%
	0.315~0.500mm	5%~25%	12.3%
	0.500~0.800mm	70%~90%	82%
	≥0.800mm	≤10%	1.6%
Conclusion		The results conforms with enterprise standards	